ACR 240/306
PoF.&.

PCR cross county jednotlivca étyfkolek
Sedléany, 28. - 29. 10. 2017

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

1.den QUAD J1 1.jizda

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

18:26:23
28.10.17
1

10

11

12

13

10 | 33 | 20 |248]696|
10 | 33 | 20 |248|696|
10 | 33 | 20 |248|696|
10 | 33 | 20 |248|696)|
10 | 33 | 20 |248]696|
10 | 33 | 20 |248]696|
10 | 33 | 20 |248]696|
33 | 10 | 20 |248|69%|
33 | 10 | 20 |248|69%|
33 | 10 | 20 |248|69%|
33 | 10 | 20 |248|69%|

33 | 10 | 20 |248|696|
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33 | 10 | 20 |248|696|

14 33|10 | 20 |248|696]|
15 33|10 | 20 |248|696]|
16 33|10 | 20 |248|

17 33|10 | 20 |248|

18 33|10 |20 |

19 33|10 |



